
633.51233
Ge
E516

Editor: Andrew H. Paterson

GENETICS and genomics of cotton / edited by Editor: Andrew H.
Paterson . -- New York : Springer , 2009 .
xiv, 508 p. : fig., table ; 30 cm . (-- Plant Genetics and Genomics :
Crops and Models ; Vol. 3)
Includes index. .
978-0-387-70809-6
1. COTTON - GENETICS

633.51233
Ge
E516

GENETICS and genomics of cotton / edited by Editor: Andrew H.
Paterson . -- New York : Springer , 2009 .
xiv, 508 p. : fig., table ; 30 cm . (-- Plant Genetics and Genomics :
Crops and Models ; Vol. 3)
Includes index. .
978-0-387-70809-6
1. COTTON - GENETICS

633.51233
Ge
E516

COTTON - GENETICS

GENETICS and genomics of cotton / edited by Editor: Andrew H.
Paterson . -- New York : Springer , 2009 .
xiv, 508 p. : fig., table ; 30 cm . (-- Plant Genetics and Genomics :
Crops and Models ; Vol. 3)
Includes index. .
978-0-387-70809-6
1. COTTON - GENETICS

633.51233
Ge
E516

Editor: Andrew H. Paterson

GENETICS and genomics of cotton / edited by Editor: Andrew H.
Paterson . -- New York : Springer , 2009 .
xiv, 508 p. : fig., table ; 30 cm . (-- Plant Genetics and Genomics :
Crops and Models ; Vol. 3)
Includes index. .
978-0-387-70809-6
1. COTTON - GENETICS


